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000047013 Roof Replacement 11,890 04/20/2023

21222 SFR 255 10/31/2003

2026HX Base Yr

541 SE ROSEWOOD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,949 107.3160 132.21 257,677 2004 2004 0 0 0 25.73 74.27

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1569

BAS 1,569 100 1,569 154,063

FGR 560 55 308 30,243

FOP 27 30 8 786

UOP 160 20 32 3,142

UOP 160 20 32 3,142

2,476 1,949 191,377

BAS= W14 N4 UOP= N8 UOP= N8 W20 S8 E20$ W20 S8 E20$ W20 S4
W12 S33 E12 FOP= E7  U2 L2  N3 W5 S5$ N5 E5 S3  R2 D2  E25
U2 R2  N3 FGR= E20 N28 W20 S28$ N28$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 681.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,362

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

1,562

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.38 22,500.00 30,937.50 30,938


